Bethel University

02/22/2019 Course List Page # 1
| 2019-sU

Dept CrsID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled  Wait Seats

ACT 201 LEC OLT1 PRIN OF ACCOUNTING | 3.00 Open 25 0 0 25.00
Meacham, Meagan N/A N\A N/A N/A
Katherine M

ACT 202 LEC OLT2 PRIN OF ACCOUNTING Il 3.00 Open 25 0 0 25.00
Meacham, Meagan N/A N\A N/A N/A
Katherine M

BUS 111 LEC OLT2 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 3.00 Open 10 0 0 10.00
Mitchell, Alacia D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

BUS 301 LEC OLT1 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 3.00 Open 25 0 0 25.00
Smith, Tony N/A N\A N/A N/A

BUS 302 LEC OLT2 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 3.00 Open 10 0 0 10.00
Mitchell, Alacia D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

BUS 315 LEC OLT1 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 3.00 Open 20 0 0 20.00
Mitchell, Alacia D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

CHE 121 LEC 1 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY | 3.00 Open 16 0 0 16.00
N/A SC-216 MTWRF 1:00PM 3:00PM

CHE 121L LAB 1 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY | LAB 1.00 Open 16 0 0 16.00
N/A SC-214 TWR 3:00PM 5:00PM

CHE 122 LEC 2 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I 3.00 Open 16 0 0 16.00
N/A SC-216 MTWRF 1:00PM 3:00PM

CHE 122L LAB 2 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY Il LAB 1.00 Open 16 0 0 16.00
N/A SC-214 TWR 3:00PM 5:00PM

CIS 349 LEC OLT1 COMP HRDWRE & SM COMP SYS 3.00 Open 20 0 0 20.00
Isbell, Stephen D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

CIS 380 LEC OLT2 NETWORKING 3.00 Open 20 0 0 20.00
Isbell, Stephen D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

CIS 477 LEC OLT2 MGMT OF END USER COMPUTING 3.00 Open 20 0 0 20.00
Isbell, Stephen D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

COE 401 LEC OLT1 CAREER OPPORTUNITY EXPERIENCE 1.00 Open 18 0 0 18.00
Myers, Emily N N/A N\A N/A N/A

ECO 211 LEC OLT1 PRIN OF MACROECONOMICS 3.00 Open 15 0 0 15.00
Day, Randolph N/A N\A N/A N/A

ECO 212 LEC OLT2 PRIN OF MICROECONOMICS 3.00 Open 15 0 0 15.00
Day, Randolph N/A N\A N/A N/A

ENG 101 LEC OLT1 EXPOSITORY WRITING 3.00 Open 22 0 0 22.00
Roberson, Jessica D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

ENG 111 LEC OLT2 WRITING ABOUT LITERATURE 3.00 Open 22 0 0 22.00
Wolff, Randell L. N/A N\A N/A N/A

GST 140C LEC OLT1 GLOBAL SERVICE LRNG & CITIZENSHIP 3.00 Open 0 0 0 0.00
Freeman, Stacie N/A N\A N/A N/A

GST 140C LEC OLT2 GLOBAL SERVICE LRNG & CITIZENSHIP 3.00 Open 0 0 0 0.00
Freeman, Stacie N/A N\A N/A N/A

GST 240C LEC OLT1 GLOBAL SERVICE LRNG & CITIZENSHIP 3.00 Open 0 0 0 0.00
Freeman, Stacie N/A N\A N/A N/A

GST 240C LEC OLT2 GLOBAL SERVICE LRNG & CITIZENSHIP 3.00 Open 0 0 0 0.00
Freeman, Stacie N/A N\A N/A N/A

GST 340C LEC OLT1 GLOBAL SERVICE LRNG & CITIZENSHIP 3.00 Open 0 0 0 0.00
Freeman, Stacie N/A N\A N/A N/A

GST 340C LEC OLT2 GLOBAL SERVICE LRNG & CITIZENSHIP 3.00 Open 0 0 0 0.00
Freeman, Stacie N/A N\A N/A N/A

GST 440C LEC OLT1 GLOBAL SERVICE LRNG & CITIZENSHIP 3.00 Open 0 0 0 0.00
Freeman, Stacie N/A N\A N/A N/A




Bethel University

02/22/2019 Course List Page # 2
[ 2019su |

Dept CrsID Type  Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled ~ Wait Seats

GST 440C LEC OLT2 GLOBAL SERVICE LRNG & CITIZENSHIP 3.00 Open 0 0 0 0.00
Freeman, Stacie N/A N\A N/A N/A

HEA 113 LEC OLT2 DRUG EDUCATION 3.00 Open 24 0 0 24.00
N/A N/A N\A N/A N/A

HEA 201 LEC OLT1 PERSONAL HEALTH 3.00 Open 24 0 0 24.00
Cliff, Brad A. N/A N\A N/A N/A

HEA 201 LEC OLT2 PERSONAL HEALTH 3.00 Open 24 0 0 24.00
Cliff, Brad A. N/A N\A N/A N/A

HIS 211 LEC OLT1 HIST OF UNITED STATES | 3.00 Open 25 0 0 25.00
Clark, Catherine C. N/A N\A N/A N/A

HIS 212 LEC OLT2 HIST OF UNITED STATES Il 3.00 Open 25 0 0 25.00
Clark, Catherine C. N/A N\A N/A N/A

MTH 022 LEC 2 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 3.00 Open 20 0 0 20.00
Terry, Christopher R. SC-120 MTWRF 1:00PM 3:00PM

MTH 1M1 LEC 2 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 3.00 Open 20 0 0 20.00
Terry, Christopher R. SC-120 MTWRF 8:00AM 10:00AM

MTH 202 LEC 2 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS 3.00 Open 20 0 0 20.00
Terry, Christopher R. SC-120 MTWRF 10:00AM 12:00PM

MUS 201 LEC OLT1 MUSIC APPRECIATION 3.00 Open 30 0 0 30.00
Herris, Keith D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

MUS 201 LEC OLT2 MUSIC APPRECIATION 3.00 Open 30 0 0 30.00
Herris, Keith D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

MUS 331 LEC OLT1 POPULAR MUSIC HISTORY 3.00 Open 30 0 0 30.00
Culp, David John N/A N\A N/A N/A

MUS 331 LEC OLT2 POPULAR MUSIC HISTORY 3.00 Open 30 0 0 30.00
Culp, David John N/A N\A N/A N/A

MUS 346 LEC 1 TEACHING MUSIC IN ELEMENTARY SCH 3.00 Open 15 0 0 15.00
Culp, David John MAR-106 MTWRF 10:00AM 11:50AM

PED 117 LEC 1 AEROBICS (WALKING/RUNNING) 1.00 Open 24 0 0 24.00
Britt, Jeff BAK-Gym MTWRF 10:00AM 11:15AM

PED 117 LEC 2 AEROBICS (WALKING/RUNNING) 1.00 Open 24 0 0 24.00
Cupples, Starla BAK-Gym MTWRF 10:00AM 11:15AM

PED 122 LEC 2 BEGINNING SWIMMING 1.00 Open 12 0 0 12.00
N/A BAK-Pool MTWRF 10:00AM 11:15AM

PED 129 LEC 2 BODY SCULPTURE 1.00 Open 24 0 0 24.00
N/A BAK-Gym MTWRF 12:00PM 1:15PM

PED 425 LEC OLT1 PSYCHOLOGY OF SPORT AND EXERCISE 3.00 Open 24 0 0 24.00
Walton, Mark N/A N\A N/A N/A

PSY 313 LEC 1 PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS 3.00 Open 25 0 0 25.00
Crawford, Thomas ODOM-102 MTWRF 10:00AM 11:50AM

PSY 414 LEC OLT1 PERSONALITY THEORIES 3.00 Open 25 0 0 25.00
Crawford, Thomas N/A N\A N/A N/A

REL 111 LEC OLT1 UNDERSTANDING OLD TESTAM 3.00 Open 30 0 0 30.00
Cantey, Larry Daniel N/A N\A N/A N/A

REL 112 LEC OLT2 UNDERSTANDING NEW TESTAM 3.00 Open 30 0 0 30.00
Wilcox, Jeffrey A. N/A N\A N/A N/A

SOC 111 LEC OLT1 PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY 3.00 Open 25 0 0 25.00
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

# Courses in Report: 49 133.00 0 0




